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Antenna cable Gold plated
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ITEM DESCRIPTIONS & SPECIFICATIONS QTY REMARK

②

①

1PC

③

Cable

Connection

Technical requirements:

1. Characteristic impedance: 75±3 Ohm(@200MHz)

2. Reflect:

1006-2400MHz               ≥18dB

Item NO. Length(m)

ANT_1M1F_2M_A 2.0m

5.0m

10.0m

IEC Male, Gold platedConnector

OTHERWISE STATED

TOLERANCES UNLESS

 .XX   = ± 0.1

 .X    = ± 0.2

X.     = ± 1

Shell IEC Male Metal shell, Al Shell, Gun Black

Length

2

1

3

4

④ External Mold
IEC Male External Mould

56

7

1PC

1PC

⑤
1PC

⑥

IEC Female, Gold platedConnector

Shell IEC Female Metal shell, Al Shell, Gun Black

⑦ External Mold
IEC Female External Mould

1PC

1PC

HQ RG6 Coaxial cable

Inner conductor: 1/1.02BC

Insulation: φ4.57 FPE

HQ RG6 Quad shielding 105dB Cable

1.02BC+4.57FPE+AL+128/0.12ALMY+AL

+80/0.12ALMG+OD:7.3mm Black,110P

Shielding: Al foil

Braiding: 128/0.12ALMG

OD: φ7.3 PVC,110P Black

Shielding: Al foil

Braiding: 80/0.12ALMG

ANT_1M1F_5M_A

ANT_1M1F_10M_A

SEBSON
SEBSON

RoHS Complianta

SEBSON address: Gernotstrasse 17

44319 Dortmund Germany
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